
要求：黑底白字
材质：消银龙
数量：1只/套

��绘  制��变更版次�� 日期 变更原因及内容

HL-8800

适 用 机 种

技术要求

检查事项

�浙江恒林椅业股份有限公司��
<25

�

第一角

A4

>100NO SCALE

��

��

绘  制�

幅  面

��

部品材料�

���

部品编号�

尺寸范围
开始      以下��

B级
±

3

3 6

6 30

30 120

120 315

315 1000

1000 2000

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.50

0.80

1.20

-

部品名称
（中文）

部品名称
（英文）

华继超

批  准

单  位

比  例

数  量

画  法

MM

1 50～100

25～50
批准

5.05.03.042

HL-8800蓝牙警告标（英文）

2014-11-14

外观尺寸，印刷内容

出口美国用

70.00 mm

3
0

.0
0
 m

mThis�device�complies�with�part�15�of�the�FCC�
Rules.�Operation�is�subject�to�the�following�
two�conditions:�(1)�This�device�may�not�cause�
harmful�interference,�and�(2)�this�device�must�
accept�any�interference�received,�including�
interference�that�may�cause�undesired�operation.

FCC�ID:2ADIW-HL8800



 

 

 

Label 


