适用机种 HL-8800 出口美国用

70.00 mm –

FCC ID:2ADIW-HL8800

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

■ 30.00 mm

尺寸?	范围 以下	B级 土
-	3	0.10
3	6	0.10
6	30	0.20
30	120	0.30
120	315	0.50
315	1000	0.80
1000	2000	1.20

技术要求

要求:黑底白字 材质:消银龙 数量:1只/套

检查事项

外观尺寸, 印刷内容

变更版次	日期	变更原因及内容	绘 制	批准

绘	制	华继走	召	2014-11-14	部品编号		5. 05. 03. 042
批	准				部品名称 (中文)	HL-8800蓝牙警告标 (英文)	
单	位	MM			部品名称		
比	例	NO SCALE	>100	0	(英文)		
数	量	1	50~	~100	部品材料		
幅	面	A4	25~	~50	北江村林市即八百		
画	法	第一角	<25		浙江恒林椅业股份有限公司		

